Koordinatliste

Koordinatliste
Klima, miljg og byutvikling

Vann og avigpsetaten

Prosjekt:

Tor Atle Oen

Anleggsi

2017 Side:

Innmaler:

Mons K Lgvaas

Dato:

20.01.2018 Innmalingsfirma: Constructa AS

Hoyde Z

Materiale

Dim

Punktnr | Kum nr

Ledn
type

Sosikode

X koord (N)

Y koord (9)

Topp
lokk

VL/trykkl
edn

Bunn

Topp selvfalls

ledn
/Kum

Type/SDR

m m

Kommentar

2|SPK1

8250

6720023,451

283672,123

33,17

315

1

8282

6720016,794

283692,365

35,227

32

3

8203

6720001,403

283702,884

33,567

110
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Skjema utgave | - 01.04.2008
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